RACE #1
Teak Place Estate

Short Male
Nathan Coertze
Mathew Coertze
Wessel Coertze
Lawrence Jatho

Leonardo Jordaan

Short Female
Alison Laurent
Yvonne Strydom
Kiara Jordaan
Johanna Groesser

Leah Du Plooy

Medium Male
Mike Hewan
Mike Trafoyer
Marius Botha

Selaotswe Tlhakuli
Lwando Sgalelana

Medium Female
Charlene Mansfield
Jazmin Antonie-Skelton
Kimberleigh Pasterkamp
Yolande Schwegmann
Sacha Zeeman

Long Male
Cornelius Rall
Patrick Kinsey
Paul Scrutton
Aubrey Tshabalala
Dale Scrutton

Long Female

Magda Coertze
Debbie McCallum
Emily Feher

Lyndre Kruger
Ashleigh Van De Vyver

Points
6

4
3
2
1

Points

= N W b

Points

N W b

Points
6

= N W b

Points
6

= N W b

Points
6

= N W b

RACE #2
B'Sorah Trails

Short Male
Joshua Smith
Ayabonga Faku
Lawrence Jatho
Darren Smart

Zawadi Khoza

Short Female
Charlene Mansfield
Leah du Plooy
Camille Lagarrigue
Desire Thirion

Jade Carstens

Medium Male

Daneel Du Toit
Matthews Sealetsa
phillipe van der leeuw

Andreas Trafoyer
Nicholas Makomene

Medium Female
Caryn Niemand
Kim Brown
Rachelle Orfanidis
sally hudson

Josie Townshend

Long Male

Mike Hewan

Nathan Hunt

Dirk Potgieter
Abderrahmane Ferdjoukh
Henno Van Rensburg

Long Female
Nicky Booyens
Charne Martell
Debbie McCallum
Elaine Bekker
Magda Coertze

Points
6

4
3
2
1
Points

6

4
3
2
1

Points

= N W b

Points
6

= N W b

Points
6

= N W b

Points
6

=N W b

RACE #3
Asidlale Adventure Park

Short Male

Short Female

Medium Male

Medium Female

Long Male

Long Female

Points
6

4
3
2
1

Points

= N W b

Points

=N W b

Points
6

= N W b

Points
6

= N W b

Points
6

=N W b



